
Message 

From: 
on behalf of 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 
Subject: 

Mindala Wilcox [/O=lnglewood/OU=CITY/cn=Recipients/cn=mwilcox] 
Mindala Wilcox 
2/20/2018 7:41:44 AM 
'Christina Erwin' [CErwin@esassoc.com]; Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Tom Gaul 
[T.Gaul@fehrandpeers.com] 
Brian Boxer [BBoxer@esassoc.com]; Addie Farrell [AFarrell@esassoc.com] 

RE: CLIPPERS: NOP 
Attachments: MW Signature.jpg 

Thank you Christina and everyone for your efforts over the holiday weekend to get this NOP out. Here is my signature 
for the NOP and NOC 

Respectfully, 

Mindy Wikox, AICP: Planning Manager: City of Inglewood 
Economic and Community Development Department 
Planning Division: One Manchester Boulevard: Inglewood, Ci\ 90301 
V(310) 412-5230: F{310) 412-5681: _rri1_iY_il_[;_()_)(_@_t:_itygfi_11_g_l~~\/_9.Q_cl_:9_rg 

ExcELLENCE in Public Service. Cmv1f\111Tf\11ENT to Problem Solving. DETERMINATION to Succeed. 

PLEASE CONSlnER THE EN\llROl\IMENT BEFORE PRINTING THIS EMAIL. 

From: Christina Erwin [mailto:CErwin@esassoc.com] 
Sent: Monday, February 19, 2018 9:12 PM 
To: Lisa Trifiletti <lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org>; Tom Gaul 
<T.Gaul@fehrandpeers.com> 
Cc: Brian Boxer <BBoxer@esassoc.com>; Addie Farrell <AFarrell@esassoc.com> 
Subject: CLIPPERS: NOP 

Team, 

Here is the NOP that will be published tomorrow. Please forward to other team members as appropriate. Please let me 
know if you have any questions. 

Thanks, 
Christina 

ESA. Environmental Sc:ence Associates 


